Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

348 Members sent 3,266 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Section: A

70

93

97
101
125
128
159
163
188
190

1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A
A
8A
9A
10A

John Salt

K King

Mr & Mrs Brian Wall
Mr & Mrs Brian Wall
K King

Mr & Mrs Brian Wall
K King

J A Akmenkalns
David Wells

C T Ayling

Section: B

4
59
86

114

119

160

175

185

213

218

12 July 2021

1B
2B
3B
4B
5B
6B
7B
8B
9B
10B

Jason Ross

B Robertson & Vaizey
A Cowan

Tony Wareham

A Cowan

Wearn Bros 1

B Robertson & Vaizey
A Cowan

King & Newing

King & Newing

28 August 2010 @ 08 : 00: 00

Town

Rudgwick
Havant
Havant
Havant
Havant
Havant
Havant
Bognor Regis
Bordon

Emsworth

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Ramsdean
Portsmouth
Southampton
Havant
Havant

2010 Carentan

Distance
Miles Yards

128
108
106
106
108
106
108
107
125
106

104
103
107
112
107
116
103
107
107
107

1147
31
1730
1730
31
1730
31
1494
812
1213

918
590
394
435
394
981
590
394
1044
1044

Ring Number

GB10N64189
GB10N73060
GB10N27407
GB10N27479
GB10E22687
WHU2010R124
GB10N27402
GB10N27965
GB10N31796
GB10N75550

GB10N89107
GB10N66982
GB10J353

GB10N36819
GB10J352

GB10z22470
GB10ON66905
GB10S32660
GB10N78820
GB10J10947

Wing
Time

11:12:58
10:44:49
10:43:31
10:43:53
10:47:54
10:46:33
10:51:19
10:51:18
11:22:10
10:52:08

10:19:29
10:33:08
10:42:52
10:53:14
10:45:43
11:04:55
10:44:50
10:52:32
10:56:05
10:56:44

YPM

1173.400
1153.470
1151.401
1148.825
1132.287
1130.432
1109.705
1108.079
1092.305
1090.858

1318.853
1187.658
1158.703
1140.307
1138.775
1109.370
1103.357
1093.783
1075.423
1071.467

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect

Pools Won Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
AB 30.00
0.00

0.00
ABC 70.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
ABC 70.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

100.00
28.48
26.37
24.42
22.61
20.94
19.39
17.95
16.62

0.00

100.00
29.84
27.63
25.58
23.69
21.93
20.31
18.80
17.41
16.12

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
«:“

"

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

Tot Birds

Money Sent
100.00 10f10
28.48 10f 80
26.37 10f10
2442 20f10
22.61 2 0f 80
2094 30f10
19.39 30f80
17.95 10f30
46.62 10f4
0.00 10f10
130.00 10f10
99.84 10f10
27.63 10f19
25.58 10f10
2369 20f19
21.93 10f20
90.31 20f10
18.80 30f19
17.41 10f15
16.12 2 0f 15
Page 1 of 6



Nat
Pos

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

348 Members sent 3,266 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Section: C

593
668
692
701
731
746
799
801
802
803

1C
2C
3C
4C
5C
6C
7C
8C
9C
10C

C A JRiley

Mr & Mrs B Frost
MA &S CKing

Mr & Mrs B Frost

I Mills

Tony Swain

F & J Halstead
Spracklen & Thomas
I Mills

Owers Brothers

Section: D

340
344
456
532
596
645
659
665
672
699

12 July 2021

1D
2D
3D
4D
5D
6D
7D
8D
9D
10D

Steven Chubb

Mr & Mrs A & D Hodge
Mr & Mrs A & D Hodge
Mr H Franks

John Priscott

Mr H Franks

Mrs Sue White

Mr & Mrs A & D Hodge
Mr & Mrs P Naum

Mr H Franks

28 August 2010 @ 08 : 00: 00

Town

Blandford Forum
Crewkerne

Blandford Forum
Crewkerne

Blandford Forum
Dorchester

Kington Magna, Nr Gilli
Dorchester

Blandford Forum

Wareham

Cullompton
Cullompton
Cullompton
Tiverton
Newton Abbott
Tiverton
Honiton
Cullompton
Watchet

Tiverton

2010 Carentan

Distance
Miles Yards

110
127
111
127
113
108
125
110
113
107

142
142
142
145
134
145
132
142
158
145

1527
923
1636
923
1092
584
1504
389
1092
1172

1362
1051
1051
914
351
914
338
1051
196
914

Ring Number

GB10N30271
GB10N88126
GB10N29643
GB10N88149
GB10N76212
GB10N15915
GB10A00474
GB10N42419
GB10N70215
GB10N98520

GB10J9805
GB10ON76307
GB10N76322
GB10N33311
GB10N72761
GB10N33319
GB10N59939
GFB10N76301
GB10N825
GB10N33309

Wing
Time

11:55:33
12:55:15
12:28:07
13:09:36
12:50:03
12:46:58
14:06:57
13:22:47
13:32:52
13:15:51

12:12:42
12:13:08
12:32:03
12:51:43
12:45:39
13:25:23
13:01:19
13:28:12
14:07:56
13:52:03

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect

YPM Pools Won Pools

828.351 0.00
760.218 AB 30.00
734.780 ABC 25.57
724.980 0.00
689.469 0.00
664.412 0.00
603.660 0.00
600.966 0.00
600.780 0.00
599.921 0.00
994.389 ABCDE 150.75
991.458 0.00
922.518 0.00
877.955 0.00
827.217 0.00
787.115 0.00
772.099 A 9.00
764.689 0.00
756.322 0.00
727.493 BCFG 88.20

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

100.00
19.41
17.98
16.64
15.41

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
21.59
19.99
18.51
17.14
15.87

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-
«:“

"

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

Tot Birds

Money Sent
100.00 10f20
49.41 10f10
43.55 10f10
16.64 20f10
15.41 10f8
0.00 10f10
0.00 10f6
0.00 10f10
0.00 20f8
0.00 10f4
250.75 10f12
21.59 10f20
19.99 20f20
18.51 10f10
17.14 10f4
15.87 20f10
9.00 10f6
0.00 30f20
0.00 10f10
88.20 30f10
Page 2 of 6



Top 10 Section Winners For

348 Members sent 3,266 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos

Section: E

1E R & N Steptoe
2E R & N Steptoe
3E D Wilton & Son
4E Mrs M Murray
5E J & J Brady

6E J & J Brady

7E D Wilton & Son

Name

© 00 N O O w N -

8E Bellchambers Bros

=
o

9E Bellchambers Bros
11 10E Alan & Gary Young

Section: F

31 1F J & P Parker
74 2F Mr D J Clark
96 3F Mr & Mrs E Upton
186 4F W & D Ward
191 5F W & D Ward
198 6F J & P Parker
223 9F J & P Parker

Section: G

62 1G B S Sheppard
88 2G G G & C J Cooper

12 July 2021

28 August 2010 @ 08 : 00: 00

Town

Oxted

Oxted

Grays
Burnham-on-Crouch
South Benfleet
South Benfleet
Grays

Brentford

Brentford

South Croydon

Reading
Reading
Newbury
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Trowbridge
Bath

2010 Carentan

Distance
Miles Yards

144
144
165
184
173
173
165
155
155
149

145
148
144
142
142
145
145

145
147

307
307
1312
1002
1623
1623
1312
869
869
1501

52
65
1105
1375
1375
52
52

957
842

Ring Number

GB10N87854
GB10N87848
GB10J3648
GB10A01347
GB10N75138
GB10N75131
GB10J3689
GB10A527
GB10L42213
GB10N96898

GB10N47789
GB10B49487
GB10N58192
GB10N32835
GB10N32824
GB10B21544
GB10N47730

GB10N10766
GB10N2697

Wing
Time

11:05:09
11:05:18
11:38:48
12:07:18
11:53:08
11:54:52
11:43:59
11:31:41
11:31:55
11:24:44

11:25:52
11:42:05
11:41:01
11:49:45
11:50:51
11:55:33
11:59:12

11:36:12
11:44:34

YPM

1370.600
1369.491
1333.236
1313.554
1312.902
1303.213
1302.383
1292.823
1291.399
1288.217

1239.976
1173.112
1151.775
1093.776
1088.564
1083.709
1067.171

1184.815
1155.835

Pools Won

ABCDELMNOPZ

ABCDEFJLMNOPQU

ABCLM

ABCDJ

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club

Sect
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
210.00
0.00
0.00
312.93

0.00
0.00
70.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

143.78
0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
210.00
0.00
0.00
342.78

0.00
0.00
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

100.00
46.61
43.16
39.96
37.00
34.26
31.73
29.38
27.20
25.18

100.00
21.47
19.88
18.41
17.04
15.78

0.00

100.00
35.98

Ll

Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Open
Money

350.00
56.25
37.50
26.25
22.50
18.75

144.83
15.00
15.00
11.25

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
450.00 10f20
102.86 20f20
80.66 10f18
66.21 10f 20
59.50 10f35
53.01 20f35
596.56 2 0f18
44.38 10f30
42.20 2 0f 30
692.14 10f15
100.00 10f18
21.47 10f18
119.88 10f4
18.41 10f8
17.04 20f8
15.78 20f18
0.00 30f18
243.78 10f6
35.98 1 Of 36
Page 3 0of 6



Nat
Pos

165
221
242
243
290
320
331
355

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

3G
4G
5G
6G
7G
8G
9G
10G

348 Members sent 3,266 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

B E Milkins
K Emery

K Emery
Derek Taylor
K Emery

M Hathway
K L Henley

C Howse & D Parsons

Section: H

108
169
183
189
266
288
409
453
503
521

1H
2H
3H
4H
5H
6H
7H
8H
9H
10H

Barry Brazier

Mr & Mrs G & T Harris
Mr & Mrs | Raper
Barry Brazier

Mr & Mrs G & T Harris
Barry Brazier

Mr & Mrs | Raper
Barry Brazier

Kelvin Sharman

Mr & Mrs G & T Harris

Section: |

41
42
52

12 July 2021

1l
2l
3l

G & S Daykin & Son
G & S Daykin & Son
Mr & Mrs R Stretton & Dtr

28 August 2010 @ 08 : 00: 00

Town
Bristol
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Bristol
Trowbridge
Bristol
Trowbridge

Devizes

Buckingham
Polstead
Stetchworth
Buckingham
Polstead
Buckingham
Stetchworth
Buckingham
Syleham

Polstead

Carlton/Nottingham
Carlton/Nottingham

Rugeley

2010 Carentan

Distance
Miles Yards
156 668
145 855
145 855
157 253
145 855
155 1757
146 256
142 653
184 424
208 405
212 356
184 424
208 405
184 424
212 356
184 424
237 39
208 405
253 574
253 574
236 855

Ring Number

GB10N45294
GB10N04932
GB10N04958
GB10L47140

GB10N90428
GB10N16338
GB10N55581
GB10J08573

GB10N24905
GB10N79628
GB10N81100
GB10N24903
GB10N79602
GB10N24808
GB10N81081
GB10N24803
GB10N51209
GB10N79676

GB10N09146
GB10N09152
GB10N79304

Wing
Time
12:08:33
11:59:10
12:03:29
12:23:04
12:09:12
12:31:41
12:16:52
12:14:02

12:44:07
13:31:35
13:40:29
12:57:15
13:52:19
13:15:32
14:31:20
13:51:25
15:45:55
14:54:39

14:05:51
14:05:57
13:48:42

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
YPM Pools Won Pools
1107.335 ABC 70.00
1070.613 0.00
1051.633 0.00
1051.342 0.00
1027.508 0.00
1010.577 0.00
1001.270 0.00
986.379 0.00
1141.920 0.00
1105.157 0.00
1096.942 0.00
1091.448 0.00
1040.125 0.00
1028.183 0.00
954.402 0.00
923.162 0.00
895.351 0.00
883.776 0.00
1218.680 0.00
1218.347 0.00
1193.619 0.00

Open
Pools

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Sect
Money

33.31
30.85
28.56
26.45
24.49
22.67
20.99
19.44

100.00
17.50
16.20
15.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
23.47
21.73

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Tot Birds

Money Sent
103.31 10f8
30.85 10f14
2856 20f14
26.45 10f6
24.49 30f14
22.67 10f6
20.99 10f10
19.44 10f20
100.00 1 0Of 46
17.50 10f5
16.20 10f6
15.00 20f46
0.00 20f5
0.00 3 Of 46
0.00 20f6
0.00 40f46
0.00 10f5
0.00 30f5
100.00 1 Of 50
23.47 2 0f 50
21.73 10f40
Page 4 of 6



1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

-
«:“

"

A

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club  Hla
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

2010 Carentan

Top 10 Section Winners For

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

348 Members sent 3,266 Birds

Liberation Date and Time: 28 August 2010 @ 08 : 00: 00

Nat  Sect Distance Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot Birds
Pos Pos Name Town Miles Yards  Ring Number Time yPM  Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
100 4] Mr & Mrs | Workman Ashby-de-la-Zouch 236 1499 GB10N4057 14:02:48 1149.005 0.00 0.00 20.12 0.00 20.12 10f18
135 51 Cliff Sanders Atherstone 225 1045 GB10N10325 13:52:37 1125.958 0.00 0.00 18.63 0.00 18.63 10f10
194 61 Mr & Mrs R Stretton & Dtr Rugeley 236 855 GB10A1038 14:22:43 1087.528 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f40
202 71 G & S Daykin & Son Carlton/Nottingham 253 574 GB10N09141 14:52:40 1080.422 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f50
209 8l G & S Daykin & Son Carlton/Nottingham 253 574 GB10N09118 14:53:27 1078.375 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Of 50
228 9l K L Elstone Nr Rugeley 238 401 GB10N12995 14:33:49 1064.625 ABC 58.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.45 10f6
251 10l G & S Daykin & Son Carlton/Nottingham 253 574 GB10N09119 15:05:49 1047.056 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50f50
Section: J
54 1J G N Proctor Stoke-on-Trent 262 1621 GB10z92138 14:27:59 1192.683 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 10f20
57 2J Mr & Mrs G W Kirkland Stoke On Trent 262 1180 GB10N83054 14:28:50 1188.894 0.00 0.00 22.76 0.00 22.76 10f10
65 3J C A Pritchard Briley Hill 221 599 GB10N88374 13:29:33 1182.094 B 20.00 0.00 21.08 0.00 41.08 10f15
66 4J C A Pritchard Briley Hill 221 599 GB10N88378 13:29:35 1181.974 B 20.00 0.00 19.52 0.00 3952 20f15
68 5J R E Stokes Stourbridge 221 1148 GB10A90 13:30:38 1179.881 ABCDEF 279.15 0.00 18.07 0.00 297.22 10f6
85 6J Graham Hancox Telford 238 1452 GB10N3889 14:01:56 1161.313 ABCDGHJKLM 202.18 30.00 0.00 0.00 232.18 10f4
103 7J G N Proctor Stoke-on-Trent 262 1621 GB10J23318 14:43:00 1148.241 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f20
106 8J M Williams Hereford 196 1702 GB10N88544 13:02:35 1145.732 AC 19.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.22 10f8
121 9J Mick Jones Telford 237 7 GB10N5726 14:07:00 1136.548 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f3
157 10J Dave Harris Newport 243 1218 GB10N93393 14:26:12 1110.524 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f5
Section: K
29 1K Nicholas Adshead Selby 308 691 GB10N85034 15:16:10 1244.323 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 10f25
33 2K Roy Mulligan Doncaster 292 318 GB10N63454 14:56:47 1233.826 0.00 0.00 22.68 0.00 22.68 10f15
34 3K Nicholas Adshead Selby 308 691 GB10N85033 15:21:03 1230.547 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 21.00 20f25
38 4K Mr & Mrs Clayburn Pontefract 299 524 GB10z75221 15:11:38 1220.353 J 10.93 0.00 19.44 0.00 30.37 10f10
12 July 2021 Page 5 of 6



Nat
Pos

43
46
49
55
56
58

Top 10 Section Winners For

Sect
Pos

5K
6K
7K
8K
9K
10K

Liberation Date and Time:

Name

Peter Hagland
Nicholas Adshead
Edwards & Dean
Hall & Hibbert
Hall & Hibbert
Peter Hagland

Section: L

79
105
107
109
127
129
150
171
180
201

12 July 2021

1L
2L
3L
4L
5L
6L
7L
8L
9L
10L

A G Clements
G.J. Hallam

K Morris & Son
A G Clements
W & R Beverley
Fletcher & Gobin
W Whisker

K Morris & Son
W & R Beverley
Fletcher & Gobin

28 August 2010 @ 08 : 00: 00

Town

Nr Doncaster
Selby

Maltby
Dinnington
Dinnington

Nr Doncaster

Manchester
Dukinfield
Congleton
Manchester
Knutsford
Runcorn
Sandbach
Congleton
Knutsford
Runcorn

2010 Carentan

348 Members sent 3,266 Birds

Distance
Miles Yards

283
308
283
281
281
283

289
289
269
289
282
281
269
269
282
281

1533
691
1696
472
472
1533

1611
1170

795
1611
1244
1490

681

795
1244
1490

Ring Number

GB10Z93930
GB10N85023
GB10N37049
GB10N86927
GB10N86908
GB10z56977

GB10N6942

GB10N92272
GB10N28383
GB10N6904

GB10N31940
GB10N23226
GB10N40383
GB10N28374
GB10N31921
GB10z44444

Wing
Time
14:51:32
15:29:33
14:55:18
14:55:14
14:55:50
15:00:38

15:17:41
15:24:47
14:54:27
15:26:57
15:20:03
15:19:03
15:03:53
15:09:11
15:32:25
15:39:01

YPM
1214.028
1207.282
1203.410
1192.178
1190.458
1187.764

1165.800
1146.199
1144.217
1141.629
1130.699
1129.826
1118.518
1104.938
1099.792
1080.680

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Pools Won

ABCDEFZ

ABC

AB
ABCLM
ABC

ABCDEF

ABCDEF

AB

Sect Open

Pools Pools
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
186.85 0.00
0.00 0.00
33.60 0.00
0.00 0.00
30.00 0.00
70.00 30.00
70.00 0.00
310.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
206.10 0.00
26.85 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Sect
Money

18.00
16.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
24.26
22.47
20.80
19.26
17.84
16.51
15.29

0.00
0.00

Ll

Open
Money

0.00
0.00
129.83
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUE

1N HOC SIGNO VINCES
-

f?'*‘
-~

"

o\ |\~
OME TEAM ONE FUTURE
Tot Birds
Money Sent

18.00 10f19
16.67 3 0f25
316.68 10f6
0.00 10f10
33.60 2 0f 10
0.00 20f19
130.00 10f12
124.26 10f4
92.47 10f8
330.80 20f12
19.26 10f20
17.84 10f10
222.61 10f10
42.14 20f8
0.00 20f20
0.00 20f10
Page 6 of 6



